
EMC Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 45 Joshua Brown, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

Second Place Winner 49 Chris Knight, Chris Stacy (coach) >>> Walton EMC

First Place Winner 36 Wesley Thames, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

Municipal Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 11 Stephen Zirpoli, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

Second Place Winner 1 Eric Riggins, Jason Crane (coach) >>> Griffin Power 

First Place Winner 27 Joseph Pitts, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

EMC Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 29 Lance Ballenger, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

Second Place Winner 39 Charles Ryan West, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

First Place Winner 18 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Municipal Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 54 Adam Gurley, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

Second Place Winner 38 Mark Marchant, Rudy Thompson (coach) >>> Thomasville Utilities

First Place Winner 1 Eric Riggins, Jason Crane (coach) >>> Griffin Power 

Fastest Time - Apprentice  18 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC >>>  40.75 seconds

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Apprentice Event - Written Test

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Apprentice Event - Hurtman Rescue

Sponsor: GEMC Georgia Magazine

Sponsor: Altec Industries
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EMC Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 18 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Second Place Winner 30 Eric Taylor, Keith Bailey (coach) >>> GreyStone Power

First Place Winner 19 Sam Albright, Keith Bailey (coach) >>> GreyStone Power

Municipal Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 1 Eric Riggins, Jason Crane (coach) >>> Griffin Power 

Second Place Winner 38 Mark Marchant, Rudy Thompson (coach) >>> Thomasville Utilities

First Place Winner 54 Adam Gurley, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

EMC Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 39 Charles Ryan West, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Second Place Winner 29 Lance Ballenger, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

First Place Winner 18 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Municipal Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 38 Mark Marchant, Rudy Thompson (coach) >>> Thomasville Utilities

Second Place Winner 25 Randy Paul, Tyree McGee (coach) >>> Albany WG&L

First Place Winner 54 Adam Gurley, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Apprentice Event - Load-buster 2 Fuse Change-out

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Apprentice Event - A-1 Poletop Pin Change-out

Sponsor: Whitehead & Associates, Inc.

Sponsor:  Georgia Power
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EMC Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 39 Charles Ryan West, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Second Place Winner 49 Chris Knight, Chris Stacy (coach) >>> Walton EMC

First Place Winner 36 Wesley Thames, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

Municipal Division App # Winning Apprentice

Third Place Winner 11 Stephen Zirpoli, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

Second Place Winner 27 Joseph Pitts, Clark Galloway (coach) >>> Marietta Power

First Place Winner 1 Eric Riggins, Jason Crane (coach) >>> Griffin Power 

Overall Apprentice Winners App # Winning Apprentice

Fifth Place Winner 8 Brandon Waters, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Fourth Place Winner 45 Joshua Brown, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

Third Place Winner 39 Charles Ryan West, David Fitzpatrick (coach) >>> Walton EMC

Second Place Winner 49 Chris Knight, Chris Stacy (coach) >>> Walton EMC

First Place Winner 36 Wesley Thames, Alex Newsome (coach) >>> Cobb EMC

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Overall Apprentice Awards

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Division Apprentice Awards
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EMC Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 2 Cobb EMC >>> Willie Nelson, Aaron Wilmert, Keith McCart, Keith Lee (coach)

Second Place Winner 15 GreyStone Power >>> Josh Jones, Tony Brown, Patrick LeCroy, Tim Costner (alt/coach)

First Place Winner 21 Jackson EMC >>> Jeff Sutton, Matt Tolar, Jeremy Adams, Tim Burns (coach)

Municipal Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 18 Griffin Power >>> Mike Poole, Calvin Vallee, Brian Roberts

Second Place Winner 10 Griffin Power >>> Chance Grammer, Scott Phillips, Rusty Spear, Jason Crane (alt), Lee Goodman (coach)

First Place Winner 11 Marietta Power >>> Chad Tidwell, Joshua Davis, Rusty Cobb, Bobby Watson (coach)

Fastest Time - Journeyman  21 Cobb EMC >>> Willie Nelson >>> 50.18 seconds

EMC Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 21 Jackson EMC >>> Jeff Sutton, Matt Tolar, Jeremy Adams, Tim Burns (coach)

Second Place Winner 14 Walton EMC >>> Brad Adcock, Greg Pannell, Ben Powell

First Place Winner 15 GreyStone Power >>> Josh Jones, Tony Brown, Patrick LeCroy, Tim Costner (alt/coach)

Municipal Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 10 Griffin Power >>> Chance Grammer, Scott Phillips, Rusty Spear, Jason Crane (alt), Lee Goodman (coach)

Second Place Winner 11 Marietta Power >>> Chad Tidwell, Joshua Davis, Rusty Cobb, Bobby Watson (coach)

First Place Winner 17 Marietta Power >>> Barry Dillard, Nick Sawyer, Trinity Broome, Bobby Watson (coach)

Journeyman Event - Hurtman Rescue
2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Journeyman Event - 4kV Normal Open, Switch Change-out

Sponsor:  Altec Industries

Sponsor: Tri-State Utility Products, Inc.
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EMC Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 12 Snapping Shoals EMC >>> Chris Harper, Byron Burke, Melvin Brake

Second Place Winner 15 GreyStone Power >>> Josh Jones, Tony Brown, Patrick LeCroy, Tim Costner (alt/coach)

First Place Winner 2 Cobb EMC >>> Willie Nelson, Aaron Wilmert, Keith McCart, Keith Lee (coach)

Municipal Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 11 Marietta Power >>> Chad Tidwell, Joshua Davis, Rusty Cobb, Bobby Watson (coach)

Second Place Winner 10 Griffin Power >>> Chance Grammer, Scott Phillips, Rusty Spear, Jason Crane (alt), Lee Goodman (coach)

First Place Winner 17 Marietta Power >>> Barry Dillard, Nick Sawyer, Trinity Broome, Bobby Watson (coach)

EMC Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 2 Cobb EMC >>> Willie Nelson, Aaron Wilmert, Keith McCart, Keith Lee (coach)

Second Place Winner 21 Jackson EMC >>> Jeff Sutton, Matt Tolar, Jeremy Adams, Tim Burns (coach)

First Place Winner 15 GreyStone Power >>> Josh Jones, Tony Brown, Patrick LeCroy, Tim Costner (alt/coach)

Municipal Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 17 Marietta Power >>> Barry Dillard, Nick Sawyer, Trinity Broome, Bobby Watson (coach)

Second Place Winner 18 Griffin Power >>> Mike Poole, Calvin Vallee, Brian Roberts

First Place Winner 10 Griffin Power >>> Chance Grammer, Scott Phillips, Rusty Spear, Jason Crane (alt), Lee Goodman (coach)

Journeyman Event - 12kV Insulator Change-out
2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence

Journeyman Event - Dead, Build C 9
2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence

Sponsor:  Oglethorpe Power,  GA Transmission

Sponsor: Hubbell Power Systems
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EMC Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 12 Snapping Shoals EMC >>> Chris Harper, Byron Burke, Melvin Brake

Second Place Winner 2 Cobb EMC >>> Willie Nelson, Aaron Wilmert, Keith McCart, Keith Lee (coach)

First Place Winner 15 GreyStone Power >>> Josh Jones, Tony Brown, Patrick LeCroy, Tim Costner (alt/coach)

Municipal Division Team# Winning Team

Third Place Winner 18 Griffin Power >>> Mike Poole, Calvin Vallee, Brian Roberts

Second Place Winner 17 Marietta Power >>> Barry Dillard, Nick Sawyer, Trinity Broome, Bobby Watson (coach)

First Place Winner 10 Griffin Power >>> Chance Grammer, Scott Phillips, Rusty Spear, Jason Crane (alt), Lee Goodman (coach)

Overall Lineman's Rodeo Winners Team # Winning Teams

Fifth Place Winner 21 Jackson EMC >>> Jeff Sutton, Matt Tolar, Jeremy Adams, Tim Burns (coach)

Fourth Place Winner 12 Snapping Shoals EMC >>> Chris Harper, Byron Burke, Melvin Brake

Third Place Winner 10 Griffin Power >>> Chance Grammer, Scott Phillips, Rusty Spear, Jason Crane (alt), Lee Goodman (coach)

Second Place Winner 2 Cobb EMC >>> Willie Nelson, Aaron Wilmert, Keith McCart, Keith Lee (coach)

First Place Winner 15 GreyStone Power >>> Josh Jones, Tony Brown, Patrick LeCroy, Tim Costner (alt/coach)

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence

Overall Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Winners

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo Award Sequence
Division Journeyman Awards
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Griffin Georgia

May 1st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

1 Eric Riggins, Jason Crane (coach) 389.0 22 6.60 1st

27 Joseph Pitts, Clark Galloway (coach) 389.0 22 26.24 2nd

11 Stephen Zirpoli, Clark Galloway (coach) 388.0 23 38.03 3rd

25 Randy Paul, Tyree McGee (coach) 384.0 19 47.51 4th

54 Adam Gurley, Clark Galloway (coach) 384.0 21 4.59 5th

40 Kyle Nichols, Jason Crane (coach) 383.0 23 41.46 6th

9 Jonathan Herrmann, Rudy Thompson (coach)381.0 22 29.25 7th

38 Mark Marchant, Rudy Thompson (coach) 380.0 20 6.97 8th

7 Lee Green, Tyree McGee (coach) 380.0 26 56.71 9th

  0.0 0 0.00 10th

  0.0 0 0.00 11th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 12th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 13th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 14th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 15th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 16th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 17th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 18th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 19th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 20th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 21st

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 22nd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 23rd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 24th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 25th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 26th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 27th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 28th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 29th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 30th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 31st

  0.0 0 0.00 32nd

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Muni Apprentices



Griffin Georgia

May 21st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

36 Wesley Thames, Alex Newsome (coach) 395.0 17 39.97 1st

49 Chris Knight, Chris Stacy (coach) 395.0 29 59.94 2nd

39 Charles Ryan West, David Fitzpatrick (coach)393.0 19 11.69 3rd

45 Joshua Brown, Alex Newsome (coach) 393.0 21 2.72 4th

8 Brandon Waters, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 393.0 23 8.27 5th

14 Jared Smith, Chris Stacy (coach) 392.0 25 42.39 6th

21 Jacob Harper, Jerry Drazny (coach) 391.0 17 37.53 7th

2 Matt Ingram, Keith Bailey (coach) 390.0 21 57.40 8th

29 Lance Ballenger, Alex Newsome (coach) 389.0 17 32.73 9th

18 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach)389.0 17 38.84 10th

50 Craig Candell, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 389.0 22 18.29 11th

5 Gary Kitchens, Michael Rogers (coach) 389.0 26 35.57 12th

42 Brad Hortman, Jerry Drazny (coach) 389.0 26 36.75 13th

48 Steven Robinson, Corey Hindrix (coach) 389.0 28 51.54 14th

3 Brick Barrow, Jerry Drazny (coach) 389.0 29 3.49 15th

44 Jacob Brooks, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 387.0 21 42.86 16th

6 Steve Harvey, Pat Albright (coach) 387.0 23 57.90 17th

30 Eric Taylor, Keith Bailey (coach) 386.0 17 20.65 18th

22 Joshua Wolaver, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 386.0 22 57.83 19th

17 Lee Sewell, Corey Hindrix (coach) 385.0 22 1.63 20th

33 Tyler Trusty, Phil Phillips (coach) 385.0 22 8.61 21st

10 Jeremy Fuller, Phil Phillips (coach) 385.0 25 5.73 22nd

26 Wes Benefield, Pat Albright (coach) 385.0 27 46.41 23rd

47 Shane Crider, Keith Bailey (coach) 384.0 18 53.06 24th

46 Preston Roberts, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 384.0 23 50.88 25th

43 Marcus Aldridge, Keith Bailey (coach) 384.0 25 45.72 26th

51 Thomas Ogletree, Keith Bailey (coach) 383.0 25 1.91 27th

16 Chip Moore, Jody Cronan (coach) 383.0 25 18.19 28th

20 Richie Clark, Scott Reagin (coach) 383.0 25 46.66 29th

35 Shea Lasseter, Anthony Walker (coach) 382.0 32 8.84 30th

34 Taylor Shadrix, Keith Bailey (coach) 381.0 18 40.69 31st

15 Bobby White, Alex Newsome (coach) 381.0 20 6.85 32nd

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - EMC Apprentices



Griffin Georgia

May 21st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - EMC Apprentices

12 Kevin Worley, Chris Chapman (coach) 381.0 25 42.04 33rd

23 Jake Nicholson, Rob Rowland (coach) 381.0 26 31.41 34th

53 Josh Fuller, Chris Stacy (coach) 380.0 23 36.90 35th

28 Dustin Arrington, Matt Sticher (coach) 380.0 30 28.58 36th

31 Brad Knowles, Jerry Drazny (coach) 378.0 22 15.63 37th

4 Ben Young, Anthony Walker (coach) 378.0 23 26.25 38th

19 Sam Albright, Keith Bailey (coach) 377.0 22 49.00 39th

37 Brandon Washington, Scott Reagin (coach) 377.0 26 19.56 40th

41 Shane Copeland, Keith Bailey (coach) 376.0 23 55.78 41st

24 Casey Darden, Keith Bailey (coach) 375.0 27 43.47 42nd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 43rd

  0.0 0 0.00 44th

   0.0 0 0.00 45th

    0.0 0 0.00 46th

  0.0 0 0.00 47th

   0.0 0 0.00 48th

  0.0 0 0.00 49th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 50th

52 Payton Whitley, Jerry Drazny (coach) 0.0 0 0.00 51st

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 52nd

  0.0 0 0.00 53rd

  0.0 0 0.00 54th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 55th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 56th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 57th

  0.0 0 0.00 58th

  0.0 0 0.00 59th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 60th

  0.0 0 0.00 61st

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 62nd

  0.0 0 0.00 63rd

  0.0 0 0.00 64th



Griffin Georgia

May 1st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Seconds Min Sec & Hun Place

36 Wesley Thames, Alex Newsome (coach) 395.0 1059.970 17 39.97 1st

49 Chris Knight, Chris Stacy (coach) 395.0 1799.940 29 59.94 2nd

39 Charles Ryan West, David Fitzpatrick (coach)393.0 1151.690 19 11.69 3rd

45 Joshua Brown, Alex Newsome (coach) 393.0 1262.720 21 2.72 4th

8 Brandon Waters, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 393.0 1388.270 23 8.27 5th

14 Jared Smith, Chris Stacy (coach) 392.0 1542.390 25 42.39 6th

21 Jacob Harper, Jerry Drazny (coach) 391.0 1057.530 17 37.53 7th

2 Matt Ingram, Keith Bailey (coach) 390.0 1317.400 21 57.40 8th

29 Lance Ballenger, Alex Newsome (coach) 389.0 1052.730 17 32.73 9th

18 Bradley McCallister, David Fitzpatrick (coach)389.0 1058.840 17 38.84 10th

1 Eric Riggins, Jason Crane (coach) 389.0 1326.600 22 6.60 11th

50 Craig Candell, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 389.0 1338.290 22 18.29 12th

27 Joseph Pitts, Clark Galloway (coach) 389.0 1346.240 22 26.24 13th

5 Gary Kitchens, Michael Rogers (coach) 389.0 1595.570 26 35.57 14th

42 Brad Hortman, Jerry Drazny (coach) 389.0 1596.750 26 36.75 15th

48 Steven Robinson, Corey Hindrix (coach) 389.0 1731.540 28 51.54 16th

3 Brick Barrow, Jerry Drazny (coach) 389.0 1743.490 29 3.49 17th

11 Stephen Zirpoli, Clark Galloway (coach) 388.0 1418.030 23 38.03 18th

44 Jacob Brooks, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 387.0 1302.860 21 42.86 19th

6 Steve Harvey, Pat Albright (coach) 387.0 1437.900 23 57.90 20th

30 Eric Taylor, Keith Bailey (coach) 386.0 1040.650 17 20.65 21st

22 Joshua Wolaver, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 386.0 1377.830 22 57.83 22nd

17 Lee Sewell, Corey Hindrix (coach) 385.0 1321.630 22 1.63 23rd

33 Tyler Trusty, Phil Phillips (coach) 385.0 1328.610 22 8.61 24th

10 Jeremy Fuller, Phil Phillips (coach) 385.0 1505.730 25 5.73 25th

26 Wes Benefield, Pat Albright (coach) 385.0 1666.410 27 46.41 26th

47 Shane Crider, Keith Bailey (coach) 384.0 1133.060 18 53.06 27th

25 Randy Paul, Tyree McGee (coach) 384.0 1187.510 19 47.51 28th

54 Adam Gurley, Clark Galloway (coach) 384.0 1264.590 21 4.59 29th

46 Preston Roberts, David Fitzpatrick (coach) 384.0 1430.880 23 50.88 30th

43 Marcus Aldridge, Keith Bailey (coach) 384.0 1545.720 25 45.72 31st

40 Kyle Nichols, Jason Crane (coach) 383.0 1421.460 23 41.46 32nd

51 Thomas Ogletree, Keith Bailey (coach) 383.0 1501.910 25 1.91 33rd

16 Chip Moore, Jody Cronan (coach) 383.0 1518.190 25 18.19 34th

20 Richie Clark, Scott Reagin (coach) 383.0 1546.660 25 46.66 35th

35 Shea Lasseter, Anthony Walker (coach) 382.0 1928.840 32 8.84 36th

34 Taylor Shadrix, Keith Bailey (coach) 381.0 1120.690 18 40.69 37th

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Combined Apprentices



Griffin Georgia

May 1st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Seconds Min Sec & Hun Place

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Combined Apprentices

15 Bobby White, Alex Newsome (coach) 381.0 1206.850 20 6.85 38th

9 Jonathan Herrmann, Rudy Thompson (coach)381.0 1349.250 22 29.25 39th

12 Kevin Worley, Chris Chapman (coach) 381.0 1542.040 25 42.04 40th

23 Jake Nicholson, Rob Rowland (coach) 381.0 1591.410 26 31.41 41st

38 Mark Marchant, Rudy Thompson (coach) 380.0 1206.970 20 6.97 42nd

53 Josh Fuller, Chris Stacy (coach) 380.0 1416.900 23 36.90 43rd

7 Lee Green, Tyree McGee (coach) 380.0 1616.710 26 56.71 44th

28 Dustin Arrington, Matt Sticher (coach) 380.0 1828.580 30 28.58 45th

31 Brad Knowles, Jerry Drazny (coach) 378.0 1335.630 22 15.63 46th

4 Ben Young, Anthony Walker (coach) 378.0 1406.250 23 26.25 47th

19 Sam Albright, Keith Bailey (coach) 377.0 1369.000 22 49.00 48th

37 Brandon Washington, Scott Reagin (coach) 377.0 1579.560 26 19.56 49th

41 Shane Copeland, Keith Bailey (coach) 376.0 1435.780 23 55.78 50th

24 Casey Darden, Keith Bailey (coach) 375.0 1663.470 27 43.47 51st

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 52nd

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00 53rd

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

0 0 0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00

  0.0 0.000 0 0.00



Griffin Georgia

May 1st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

10 Griffin Power 400.0 24 12.22 1st

17 Marietta Power 400.0 25 12.89 2nd

18 Griffin Power 400.0 27 51.71 3rd

11 Marietta Power 398.0 25 11.13 4th

4 Marietta Power 394.0 39 3.97 5th

  0.0 0 0.00 6th

  0.0 0 0.00 7th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 8th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 9th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 10th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 11th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 12th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 13th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 14th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 15th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 16th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 17th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 18th

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Municipal Journeyman



Griffin Georgia

May 1st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

15 GreyStone Power 400.0 20 47.90 1st

2 Cobb EMC 400.0 23 38.98 2nd

12 Snapping Shoals EMC 400.0 24 33.20 3rd

21 Jackson EMC 400.0 24 55.47 4th

19 Carroll EMC 400.0 29 19.01 5th

16 Snapping Shoals EMC 400.0 31 53.81 6th

3 Jefferson Energy 400.0 37 47.39 7th

14 Walton EMC 398.0 25 30.55 8th

6 Middle Georgia EMC 398.0 32 35.01 9th

5 GreyStone Power 398.0 41 42.87 10th

7 GreyStone Power 396.0 29 27.30 11th

9 Jefferson Energy 396.0 44 31.48 12th

20 Flint Energies 394.0 33 59.20 13th

1 Snapping Shoals EMC 394.0 35 19.03 14th

8 Coweta-Fayette EMC 390.0 45 46.01 15th

  0.0 0 0.00 16th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 17th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 18th

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - EMC Journeyman



Griffin Georgia

May 1st, 2010

Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

15 GreyStone Power 400.0 20 47.90 1st

2 Cobb EMC 400.0 23 38.98 2nd

10 Griffin Power 400.0 24 12.22 3rd

12 Snapping Shoals EMC 400.0 24 33.20 4th

21 Jackson EMC 400.0 24 55.47 5th

17 Marietta Power 400.0 25 12.89 6th

18 Griffin Power 400.0 27 51.71 7th

19 Carroll EMC 400.0 29 19.01 8th

16 Snapping Shoals EMC 400.0 31 53.81 9th

3 Jefferson Energy 400.0 37 47.39 10th

11 Marietta Power 398.0 25 11.13 11th

14 Walton EMC 398.0 25 30.55 12th

6 Middle Georgia EMC 398.0 32 35.01 13th

5 GreyStone Power 398.0 41 42.87 14th

7 GreyStone Power 396.0 29 27.30 15th

9 Jefferson Energy 396.0 44 31.48 16th

20 Flint Energies 394.0 33 59.20 17th

1 Snapping Shoals EMC 394.0 35 19.03 18th

2010 Georgia Lineman's Rodeo - Combined Teams



Team Team Total Total Rodeo Time Final

# Name Score Min Sec & Hun Place

4 Marietta Power 394.0 39 3.97 19th

8 Coweta-Fayette EMC 390.0 45 46.01 20th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 21st

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 22nd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 23rd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 24th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 25th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 26th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 27th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 28th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 29th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 30th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 31st

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 32nd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 33rd

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 34th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 35th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 36th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 37th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 38th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 39th

0 0 0.0 0 0.00 40th




